
1 290 SCIENCE OSEPA230119943 1150201700380

SWAYAMSIDDHA 

DAS

AMIYA RANJAN 

DAS Female 01/07/1992 UR No No B.Sc 64 UR

Absent 

during 

verification

2 273 SCIENCE OSEPA230016828 1130161700013 SULAGNA NAYAK

SATYA SAGAR 

NAYAK Female 04/04/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 63.17 UR

Absent 

during 

verification

3 150 SCIENCE OSEPA230027486 1210411700669

NALINI KANTA 

NAYAK

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

NAYAK Male 14/05/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 68.28 UR

Absent 

during 

verification

4 296 SCIENCE OSEPA230029076 1230451700936

TRILOCHANESWAR 

DWIBEDY

RAMESH 

CHANDRA 

DWIBEDY Male 05/12/1999 UR No No B.Sc 71.81 UR

Absent 

during 

verification

5 270 SCIENCE OSEPA230039390 1230451700963 SUJIT PARIDA

MANORANJAN 

PARIDA Male 25/07/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 68.46 UR

Absent 

during 

verification

6 206 SCIENCE OSEPA230077151 1150201700452 RASMITA NAYAK

KHAGESHWAR 

NAYAK Female 04/04/1993 SEBC No No B.Sc 75.25 UR

Absent 

during 

verification

7 233 SCIENCE OSEPA230048027 1190341701952 SATYAJIT CHAND BISWAPATI CHAND Male 30/07/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 63.83 UR

Absent 

during 

verification

8 130 SCIENCE OSEPA230120005 1190331700846

MALAY KUMAR 

BARIK

CHITTARANJAN 

BARIK Male 20/03/1998 SEBC No No I.Sc 57.17 UR

Absent 

during 

verification

REJECT LIST OF JUNIOR TEACHER (SCHEMATIC)-2023 OF CATEGORY-1(SCIENCE)

 (FOR CLASSES I TO V) FOR MAYURBHANJ DISTRICT

Sl. No.
Index. 

No.
Stream

Application Sequence 

No.
Roll No. Name of the Candidate Fathers Name

Gender 

(Male/ 

Female/ 

Others)

Date of Birth 

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Marks in 

qualifyin

g exam 

(%) 

(Academ

ic)

Marks in 

Graduati

on/Post 

Graduati

on (%) 

(Acade

mic)

Shortliste

d 

Category

Grounds of 

Rejection

Social 

Category

Type 

of PWD 

(VI/HI/

OH/MD

)

Ex-

Servi

cema

n

Sports 

perso

n

Name of  

qualifying 

exam 

(Academic)



REJECT LIST OF JUNIOR TEACHER (SCHEMATIC)-2023 OF CATEGORY-1(SCIENCE)

 (FOR CLASSES I TO V) FOR MAYURBHANJ DISTRICT

Sl. No.
Index. 

No.
Stream

Application Sequence 

No.
Roll No. Name of the Candidate Fathers Name

Gender 

(Male/ 

Female/ 

Others)

Date of Birth 

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Marks in 

qualifyin

g exam 

(%) 

(Academ

ic)

Marks in 

Graduati

on/Post 

Graduati

on (%) 

(Acade

mic)

Shortliste

d 

Category

Grounds of 

Rejection

Social 

Category

Type 

of PWD 

(VI/HI/

OH/MD

)

Ex-

Servi

cema

n

Sports 

perso

n

Name of  

qualifying 

exam 

(Academic)

9 205 SCIENCE OSEPA230060699 1130161700151 RASMITA GIRI

JATINDRA NATH 

GIRI Female 11/05/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 54.67 65.75 UR(W)

Absent 

during 

verification

10 287 SCIENCE OSEPA230059657 1210361700568

SWARNA PRAVA 

JENA UDAYANATH JENA Female 12/12/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 72.23 UR(W)

Absent 

during 

verification

11 115 SCIENCE OSEPA230042666 1130161700237

KSHIRABDHI 

TANAYA BEHERA

NITYANANDA 

BEHERA Female 06/01/2000 SEBC No No B.Sc 79.69 UR(W)

Absent 

during 

verification

12 13 SCIENCE OSEPA230065976 1130151700133 ANKITA PANI AJIT KUMAR PANI Female 08/01/1992 UR No No B.TECH 68.31 UR(W)

Passed 

D.El.Ed 

NIOS-2017-

19

13 97 SCIENCE OSEPA230044990 1130131700355

JYOTIPRAKASH 

BARIK

GANGADHAR 

BARIK Male 23/02/1998 SEBC OH No No B.Sc 50

SEBC-

PWD-

OH

Absent 

during 

verification

14 72 SCIENCE OSEPA230057093 1190331701932

DIPTESH KUMAR 

SETHI

NIHARANJAN 

SETHI Male 10/08/2002 SC No No I.Sc 52.17 SC

Absent 

during 

verification

15 186 SCIENCE OSEPA230040575 1130141700293 PUSPITA SETHI LAXMIDHAR SETHI Female 23/01/1998 SC No No B.Sc 64.33 SC

Absent 

during 

verification

16 260 SCIENCE OSEPA230103732 1210381700167 SRIKANTA JENA MUKUNDA JENA Male 22/03/1999 SC No No B.Sc 69.44 SC

Absent 

during 

verification

17 291 SCIENCE OSEPA230094543 1380641701268

TAPAS KUMAR 

MALLICK

ASHOK KUMAR 

MALLICK Male 08/06/1993 SC No No I.Sc 50.17 SC

Absent 

during 

verification
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18 248 SCIENCE OSEPA230016825 1150201700101 SIKHARANI MAJHI

SADHU CHARAN 

MAJHI Female 22/02/1995 ST No No B.Com 45.61 ST

Absent 

during 

verification

19 61 SCIENCE OSEPA230068841 1130161700378 DEEPA SETHI

PARSHURAM 

SETHI Female 10/04/1995 SC No No I.Sc 50 SC

Absent 

during 

verification

20 22 SCIENCE OSEPA230035124 1190331700568

ASIT KUMAR 

MOHANTA

BIPIN BIHARI 

MOHANTA Male 28/08/1977 SEBC Yes No I.Sc 49

SEBC-

Ex-

Service

man

Absent 

during 

verification

21 188 SCIENCE OSEPA230007738 1210381700010

RAGHUNATH 

MURMU MANGAL MURMU Male 23/07/1997 ST No No I.Sc 64.4 48.39 ST

Absent 

during 

verification

22 293 SCIENCE OSEPA230029482 1130151700752 TAPASWINI SHIAL SANATAN SHIAL Female 01/07/1997 SC No No I.Sc 52.83 57.33 SC

Absent 

during 

verification

23 152 SCIENCE OSEPA230011286 1190271800006 NAMITA BIRUA

MADHUSUDAN 

BIRUA Female 25/06/1998 ST No No I.Sc 68.17 ST

Absent 

during 

verification

24 80 SCIENCE OSEPA230096245 1130161700309 GEETA SINGH SANATAN SINGH Female 05/06/1996 SC No No B.Sc 53.64 SC(W)

Absent 

during 

verification

25 261 SCIENCE OSEPA230026831 1170251700302

SUBASH CHANDRA 

PARIDA

UMAKANTA 

PARIDA Male 14/05/1983 SEBC VI No No

NIOS 

NEW 

DELHI 59.2 73.17

SEBC-

PWD-VI

Passed 

D.El.Ed 

NIOS-2017-

19
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26 259 SCIENCE OSEPA230065744 1150201700161

SOUMYA SEPHALIKA 

SINGH

GANGADHAR 

SINGH Female 15/07/1998 ST No No I.Sc 53.5 ST(W)

Absent 

during 

verification

27 245 SCIENCE OSEPA230095053 1130131700494

SHUVALAXMI 

GOCHHAYAT

KANHU CHARAN 

GOCHHAYAT Female 25/06/1998 SEBC No Yes I.Sc 54.67

SEBC-

Sportsp

erson

Sports ID 

Card not 

submitted


